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Senior Women's Draw · A Res Women

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 05 Apr 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Apr 2024 14:30 Full Field Ballina - ARW East Lismore - ARW Karina Colman
Cassie Hughes

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 05 Apr 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Apr 2024 13:00 Full Field Coraki - ARW Northern Star - ARW Mark Harris
Andrew Helmood

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 12 Apr 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Apr 2024 13:00 Full Field Ballina - ARW Coraki - ARW Jennifer Hollier
Matthew Harmon
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 12 Apr 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Apr 2024 13:15 Full Field Northern Star - ARW East Lismore - ARW Nicole Hetherington
Alana Albertini

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 19 Apr 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 14:45 Full Field East Lismore - ARW Coraki - ARW Andrew Helmood

Sat 20 Apr 2024 16:15 Full Field Northern Star - ARW Ballina - ARW

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 13:00 Full Field Northern Star - ARW Coraki - ARW Christopher Quinn
Andrew Helmood

Sat 04 May 2024 17:30 Full Field East Lismore - ARW Ballina - ARW Karina Colman
Adrian Schooth

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024
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Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 13:15 Full Field Coraki - ARW Ballina - ARW Daniel Hughes

Sat 11 May 2024 14:45 Full Field East Lismore - ARW Northern Star - ARW Michelle Finnigan
Helen Rankin Jarvie

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 16:00 Full Field Ballina - ARW Northern Star - ARW Leanne Albertini
Hannah Hosie

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 16:00 Full Field Coraki - ARW East Lismore - ARW Nathan Hughes
Andrew Laycock

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sunday 26th is the washed out game from the 20th April.

Sat 25 May 2024 17:30 Full Field Ballina - ARW East Lismore - ARW Lara Moloney
Ben Chivers
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Round 7 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sunday 26th is the washed out game from the 20th April.

Sat 25 May 2024 13:00 Full Field Coraki - ARW Northern Star - ARW Rhys White
Gloria McPherson

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sunday 26th is the washed out game from the 20th April.

Sun 26 May 2024 10:45 Full Field Ballina - ARW Northern Star - ARW Callum Brown

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 13:00 Full Field Ballina - ARW Coraki - ARW Trevor Dancer
Rob Ward

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 16:15 Full Field Northern Star - ARW East Lismore - ARW Cassie Hughes

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 13:15 Full Field East Lismore - ARW Coraki - ARW Tracey Makings
Lauren McFadden

Sat 15 Jun 2024 14:45 Full Field Northern Star - ARW Ballina - ARW Dakota Parrish
Michelle Finnigan

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 13:15 Full Field Northern Star - ARW Coraki - ARW Michelle Finnigan
Gloria McPherson

Sat 22 Jun 2024 16:15 Full Field East Lismore - ARW Ballina - ARW Callum Brown

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 14:30 Full Field Northern Star - ARW East Lismore - ARW Nicole Hetherington

Andrew Laycock
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Sat 29 Jun 2024 16:00 Full Field Coraki - ARW Ballina - ARW Rhys White

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Jul 2024 13:00 Full Field Ballina - ARW Northern Star - ARW Erica Truman
Leanne Albertini

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Jul 2024 16:15 Full Field Coraki - ARW East Lismore - ARW Clinton Mallett

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 12 Jul 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 13:00 Full Field Coraki - ARW Northern Star - ARW

Sat 13 Jul 2024 14:30 Full Field East Lismore - ARW Ballina - ARW

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Ballina Turf
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Sat 20 Jul 2024 13:00 Full Field Ballina - ARW Coraki - ARW

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 16:30 Full Field East Lismore - ARW Northern Star - ARW

Round 15 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 1

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 13:00 Full Field East Lismore - ARW Coraki - ARW

Sat 03 Aug 2024 14:30 Full Field Northern Star - ARW Ballina - ARW

Round 16 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 17:30 Full Field Ballina - ARW East Lismore - ARW

Round 16 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 14:45 Full Field Northern Star - ARW Coraki - ARW

Round 17 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 14:40 Full Field East Lismore - ARW Northern Star - ARW

Sat 17 Aug 2024 16:10 Full Field Coraki - ARW Ballina - ARW

Round 18 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Ballina Turf

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 14:30 Full Field Ballina - ARW Northern Star - ARW

Round 18 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Goonellabah Turf 2

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 16:00 Full Field Coraki - ARW East Lismore - ARW
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